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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-11-19

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20118279 - Finale - Voray Sur L Ognon

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

7B

Jean Guyot

Plein Air Et Nautisme Ck Villersexel

126.42+4

130.42

690.41

604.17
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